Damen

Gruppe A Gruppe B
Alster UHC
HTHC Klipper
MSC Mannheimer HC
Braunschweig [HTCU Miilheim

Spielzeit & Ort:

Fr, Sa & So: 2 x 25 Minuten

Ort: Alsterhalle und Kellinghusenstralie

Freitag, 7.11.2014

18:00 Gr. B
19:00
19:15 Gr.
20:15 Gr.
21:15
21:30 Gr.
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Alsterhalle
UHC : Klipper
BEGRUBUNG
Alster : UHC
Alster : HTHC
TOMBOLA
HTHC : Flottbek

Samstag, 8.11.2014

11:00 Gr.
12:00 Gr.
13:00 Gr.
14:00 Gr.
15:00 Gr.
16:00 Gr.
17:00 Gr.
18:00 Gr.
19:00 Gr.
20:00 Gr.
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Minchener SC
TSV Mannheim
Alster

Alster

Klipper
Flottbek
Mannheimer HC
HTHC

Klipper
Flottbek

Sonntag, 9.11.2014

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

3.Gr.A
3.Gr.C
1.Gr.A
1.Gr.C

: Braunschweig

: Berliner HC

: Minchener SC

: TSV Mannheim

: HTCU Milheim

: Mannheimer HC
: HTCU Milheim

: Mannheimer HC
: Mannheimer HC
: Minchener SC

:3.Gr.B
:3.Gr.D
:1.Gr.B
:1.Gr.D

11:00 Gr.
12:00 Gr.
13:00 Gr.
14:00 Gr.
15:00 Gr.
16:00 Gr.
17:00 Gr.
18:00 Gr.
19:00 Gr.
20:00 Gr.

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

Alster Grootbos Hockey Projekt
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Herren
Gruppe C Gruppe D
Alster HTHC
UHC Flottbek
TSV Mannheim Minchener SC
Berliner HC Mannheimer HC

KellinghusenstraBe

UHC
Minchener SC
UHC

HTHC

HTHC

UHC

Alster

Alster

HTHC

UHC

4.Gr. A
4.Gr.C
2.Gr. A
2.Gr.C

: HTCU Milheim

: Mannheimer HC
: Mannheimer HC
: Minchener SC

: Braunschweig

: Berliner HC

: Braunschweig

: Berliner HC

: Minchener SC

: TSV Mannheim

:4.Gr. B
:4.Gr.D
:2.Gr.B
:2.Gr.D



